LED
EMERGENCY
DRIVERS
®
(Optional LED Module)
ELC LED Emergency
Driver
ELP LED Emergency
Driver
Available in
5W & 12W
For Field & Factory
Installation
For Factory Installation
Available in
8W & 12W
Adjustable Output
(Constant Current)
All-in-One Model
Constant Power Output
Separate Driver +
Battery Model
For Field
& Factory
Installation
For Factory
Installation
Which Model is Best for Your
Application Needs?
• Constant Current Manual
Adjustable Output Current
• Forward Voltage Range: 12-48V
• Available with or without Conduit
• All-in-One unit: Emergency Driver
and 90+ Min Battery
• 10.42” x 2.18” x 2.17”
• For Use with Switched or Un-
Switched Fixtures
• For Use with Emergency Only
Fixtures AND Fixtures with
External Constant Current LED
Drivers
• Available in 8W or 12W
• Includes Test Switch and Charge
Indicator Accessory Plate Kit
• UL Recognized for Factory
Installation
• Constant Power Automatically
senses Output Voltage Needed to
Power the LED
• Forward Voltage Range: 12-39V
• Available without Conduit
• 2 Separate pieces for Installation
Flexibility: Emergency Driver and
separate 90+ Min Battery
• Available in 5W or 12W
• Driver: 6.46” x 1.37” x 1.00”
5W Battery: 8.07” x 1.97” x 1.01”
12W Battery: 9.45” x 2.24” x 1.15”
• For Use with Switched or
Un-Switched Fixtures
• For Use with Emergency Only
Fixtures AND Fixtures with
External LED Drivers Constant
Current or Constant Voltage
• Includes Test Switch and Charge
Indicator Accessory
• UL Classified for Field or Factory
Installation
• Constant Power Automatically
senses Output Voltage Needed to
Power the LED Module
• Forward Voltage Range: 12-39V
• Available without Conduit
• 2 Separate pieces for Installation
Flexibility: Emergency Driver and
separate 90+ Min Battery
• Kit Also Includes an LED Module
• Available in 5W or 12W
• Driver: 6.46” x 1.37” x 1.00”
5W Battery: 8.07” x 1.97” x 1.01”
12W Battery: 9.45” x 2.24” x 1.15”
5W Module: 5.91” x 0.91”
12W Module: 8.66” x 0.91”
• For Use with Switched or
Un-Switched Fixtures
• For Use in Fixtures with External
LED Drivers Constant Current or
Constant Voltage, LED Fixtures
with Internal Drivers such as LED
Tubes, Fluorescent Fixtures and
More.
• Includes Test Switch and Charge
Indicator Accessory
• UL Classified for Field or Factory
Installation
ELP Kit w/
Module
ELP05-UNV-K-DP
ELP12-UNV-K-DP
ELP
ELP05-UNV-K
ELP12-UNV-K
ELC
ELC08-1248-UNV
ELC08-1248-UNV-C
ELC12-1248-UNV
ELC12-1248-UNV-C